Norddeutsche

Uu2lm

1 ‘. Einzelmeisterschaft
17 ! DJIB |Hollage, 1102207 -H§ kg
17
9
% 2 HAUPTRUNDE
5 25 Beginn: : Uhr
3 Ende: : Uhr
g ] A
13 18 Anzahl Teilnehmer Liste: 3
29 4
3 33
19 °
- 19
11 |Mirko Buhr
Blau-Weiss Hollage 6 B
27
7 26
23 7
20
15
31 8
2 BT
18 o
. s 1
n
% 10
5 27
= = C
— 22
14 |Kirill Charyev
TuS Osdorf 12
30
a N
2 13
23
12
- 14 D
8 |Jannik Maurischat 28
TSV Kronshagen
24 15 1
— 24 5 #NV
16 #NV
32 3.
#NV
3.
H#NV
5.
5.
7.
7.




A**

B**

C*

C**

D*

D**

G

Norddeutsche

Einzelmeisterschaft

U2lm

29 DJB Hollage, 11.02.2017 -55 kg
35 TROSTRUNDE
39
30
36 41
l 3. Platz
B
C/D
Finalist aus Gruppe C/D
31
37
40
32
38 42
II 3. Platz
D**
A/B

Finalist aus Gruppe A/B




Norddeutsche
Einzelmeisterschaft U21m

' ‘o
1
17 Hollage, 11.02.2017 -60 k
— DJB 9
9 |Tjado Ganders
VfL Edewecht
2
25 |Lennart Scharff HAU PTRUNDE
Kraft-Sport Luneburg von 1921 e.V. 33
5 Beginn: : Uhr
3 Ende: : Uhr
g = A
18 ) .
13 Anzahl Teilnehmer Liste: 7
4
29
45
3 L[ |
5
19
- 19
11 |Niklas Neumann
TS Einfeld 6 B
27
34
7 L[ 1
23 7
- 20
15 |Artur Belarmino
ASC Gottingen von 1846 e.V. )
31
59
2 L[ 1
9
18
n
10
26
35
6 L[ 1
11
22 ‘
- 22
14 |Felix Thormann
SG Schwarz-Weil Oldenburg e.V. 12
30
46
4 [Rudolf-Lennard Schophaus
Judo-Team Hannover e.V. 13
20
23
12
14 D
28
36
8 |Claus Mackprang
VEJAS Hamburg eV 15
24 1.
#NV
24
16 2.
16 #NV
32 3.
#NV
3.
H#NV

N Nja o




A**

B**

C*

C**

D*

D**

G

Norddeutsche

Einzelmeisterschaft

U2lm

29 DJB Hollage, 11.02.2017 -60 kg
35 TROSTRUNDE
39
30
36 41
l 3. Platz
B
C/D
Finalist aus Gruppe C/D
31
37
40
32
38 42
II 3. Platz
D**
A/B

Finalist aus Gruppe A/B




Norddeutsche
Einzelmeisterschaft U21m

1 |Jonas Bogon ‘.
Eimsbutteler Turnverband e.V.
1
17 L[] DJIB |Hollage, 11.02.2017 -66 kg
= = 17
9 |Moritz Swiontek
VfL Edewecht
2
25 |Ruben Hubrig HAU PTRUNDE
Kraft-Sport Luneburg von 1921 e.V. 33
5 |Marvin Rahimeier Beginn: : Uhr
TS Einfeld 3 Ende: : Uhr
§ T A
18
13 Anzahl Teilnehmer Liste: 13
4
29 L[]
45
3 |Lars Lehmann
Rendsburger SV 5
19
= 19
11 |Konstantin Gusev
S.C. Panthera e.V. 6 B
27
= 34
7 |Florian Strobel
Eimsbutteler Turnverband e.V. 7
23
- 20
15 |Till Warnke
Judo-Team Hannover e.V. )
31
59
2 |Daryoush Danaii
SV Polizei Hamburg v. 1920 e.V. 9
18
10 [Komal Abbas 2 I
TSV Kronshagen 10 .
26
35
6 L[]
11
22 ‘
— 22
14 |Fabio Fischer
Judo-Team Hannover e.V. 12
30
46
4 [Cedric Huber
Judo-Club Godshorn 13
20
23
12
14 D
28 L[]
—— 36
8 |Max Paspirgilis
TV Grundhof von 1911 e.V. 15
24 1.
#NV
24
16 2.
16 #NV
32 3.
#NV
3.
H#NV

N Nja o




A**

B**

C*

C**

D*

D**

G

Norddeutsche

Einzelmeisterschaft

U2lm

29 DJB Hollage, 11.02.2017 -66 kg
35 TROSTRUNDE
39
30
36 41
l 3. Platz
B
C/D
Finalist aus Gruppe C/D
31
37
40
32
38 42
II 3. Platz
D**
A/B

Finalist aus Gruppe A/B




Norddeutsche
Einzelmeisterschaft U21m

1 |Alexander Weise (.
ETSV Weiche Flensburg e. V.
1
17 L[] DJIB |Hollage, 11022017 -73 kg
= 17
9 |Dan Birger
Kraft-Sport Lineburg von 1921 e.V.
2
25 [Jens-Tetje Kriger HAU PTR U N D E
SV Wietmarschen 33
5 |Tobias Braun Beginn: : Uhr
T.H.-Eilbeck e.V. 3 Ende: : Uhr
§ T A
18 ) .
13 Anzahl Teilnehmer Liste: 12
4
29 |Christian Dill
Judo Crocodiles Osnabriick e.V 45
3 |Fynn Rutenberg
TuS Osdorf 5
19
- 19
11 |Kuramagomed Yarbilov
Judo Club Asahi Bremen e.V. 6 B
27
34
7 L[]
2 .
— 20
15 |Maik Dittrich
Judo-Team Hannover e.V. )
31
59
2 L[]
9
18
10 [Maximilian Reinke 2 I
T.H.-Eilbeck e.V. 10 .
26
35
6 L[]
11
22 ‘
- 22
14 | Thilo Assmann
Judo in Holle 12
30
46
4 [Hiseyin Koculu
Judo Crocodiles Osnabriick e.V 13
20
23
12
14 D
28
36
8 |Lennart Behncke
T.H.-Eilbeck e.V. 15
24 1.
#NV
24
16 2.
16 #NV
32 3.
#NV
3.
H#NV

N Nja o




A**

B**

C*

C**

D*

D**

G

Norddeutsche

Einzelmeisterschaft

U2lm

29 DJB Hollage, 11.02.2017 -73 kg
35 TROSTRUNDE
39
30
36 41
l 3. Platz
B
C/D
Finalist aus Gruppe C/D
31
37
40
32
38 42
II 3. Platz
D**
A/B

Finalist aus Gruppe A/B




Norddeutsche
Einzelmeisterschaft U21m

o C
1
17 DJIB [roiage, 1102200 -87] kg
S 17
7z 2 HAUPTRUNDE
33
5 |Felix Muller Beginn: : Uhr
MTV Isenbiittel 3 Ende: : Uhr
§ T A
18
13 |Leander Galach Anzahl Teilnehmer Liste: 13
Eimsbutteler Turnverband e.V. 4
29
45
3 |Marvin Lehner
MTV Isenbuttel 5
19 |Simon Bettin
VfL Germania Leer 19
11 |Irakli Chachava
T.H.-Eilbeck e.V. 6 B
27
34
7 [Leon Krdoger
TSV-Kropp 7
23
20
15
8
31
59
2 |Lysander Jirgens
SV Olympia Bad Schwartau von 194 9
18
10 [Bengt Schulz 2 I
SV Nienhagen 10 .
26
35
6 L[ 1
11
22 ‘
- 22
14 |Willy Althaus
TV Eiche Horn v. 1899 e.V. 12
30
46
4 L[ 1
13
20
- - 23
12 |Finn Harning
TuRa Harksheide /Judo 14 D
28
36
8 |Ruven Hahn
TuS Rotenburg 15
24 1.
#NV
- 24
16 [Luca Oestreich 2.
TS Einfeld 16 #NV
32 3.
#NV
3.
H#NV

N Nja o




A**

B**

C*

C**

D*

D**

G

Norddeutsche

Einzelmeisterschaft

U2lm

29 DJB Hollage, 11.02.2017 -8 1 kg
35 TROSTRUNDE
39
30
36 41
l 3. Platz
B
C/D
Finalist aus Gruppe C/D
31
37
40
32
38 42
II 3. Platz
D**
A/B

Finalist aus Gruppe A/B




Norddeutsche
Einzelmeisterschaft U21m

1 |Frederik Knospe (.
MTV lIsenbiittel 1
17 DJIB |Holiage, 11022017 -Q() kg
17
9 |Tjark Larsen
Sportverein Adelby e.V.
% 2 HAUPTRUNDE
33
5 Beginn: : Uhr
3 Ende: : Uhr
g = A
18
13 Anzahl Teilnehmer Liste: 7
4
29
45
3 L[ |
5
19
19
11
: B
27
34
7 |Sascha Nocon
TSV Wietzendorf 7
23
20
15 |Michael Manns
Turn- und Sportverein Liibeck von 1 )
31
59
2 |Tom Bohling
SC Hemmoor 9
18
n
10
26
35
6 L[ 1
11
22 ‘
22
14 |Andreas Ber
ETSV Weiche Flensburg e. V. 12
30
46
4 [Fabio Kuballa
SpVg Eidertal Molfsee 13
20
23
12
14 D
28
36
8 L[ 1
24 15
1.
#NV
24
16 2.
16 #NV
32 3.
#NV
3.
H#NV

N Nja o




A**

B**

C*

C**

D*

D**

G

Norddeutsche

Einzelmeisterschaft

U2lm

29 DJB Hollage, 11.02.2017 -90 kg
35 TROSTRUNDE
39
30
36 41
l 3. Platz
B
C/D
Finalist aus Gruppe C/D
31
37
40
32
38 42
II 3. Platz
D**
A/B

Finalist aus Gruppe A/B




Norddeutsche

Uu2lm

1 |Fabian Jaske Einzelmeisterschaft
Lingener Judo-Verein 1958 e.V. 1
17 DJB Hollage, 11.02.2017 = 100 kg
17
9
% 2 HAUPTRUNDE
5 33 Beginn: : Uhr
3 Ende: : Uhr
g = A
13 18 Anzahl Teilnehmer Liste: 4
29 4
3 T
19 °
- - 19
11 |Henrik Beine
TSV Kronshagen 6 B
27
7 |Vico Kither 34
TuS Rotenburg 7
23
20
15
31 8
2 |Anatolie Kirsch 59
Judo-Team Hannover e.V. 9
18
. s 1
n
% 10
5 35
= = C
22
14
-~ 12
a T
2 13
23
12
- 14 D
5 36
24 15 1
16 24 2 -
16 #NV
32 3.
#NV
3.
H#NV
5.
5.
7.
7.




A**

B**

C*

C**

D*

D**

Norddeutsche
(. Einzelmeisterschaft U21m
DJB Hollage, 11.02.2017 -100 kg

29

35
30

36
31

37
32

38

TROSTRUNDE
39
41
3. Platz
C/D
Finalist aus Gruppe C/D
40
42
3. Platz
A/B

Finalist aus Gruppe A/B



Norddeutsche

Uu2lm

1 |Stephan Ténjes ‘. Einzelmeisterschaft
Rot-Weiss Visbek e.V. Judo-Tiger 1
17 DIB Hollage, 11.02.2017 = 100 kg
S 17
2
% HAUPTRUNDE
33
5 Beginn: : Uhr
3 Ende: : Uhr
g = A
18
13 Anzahl Teilnehmer Liste: 6
4
29
45
3 L[]
5
19
19
11
: B
27
; 34
7 |Sebastian Wendt
SV Nienhagen 7
23
20
15 |Alexander Huber
TSV Tarp )
31
59
2 |Soeren Hartwigsen
SC Wildeshausen 9
18
n
10
26
35
6 L[]
11
22 ‘
- 22
14 |Daniel Dukart
TS Einfeld 12
30
46
4 L[]
13
20
23
12
14 D
28
36
8 L[ ]
15
24 1.
: 24 #NV
16 |Hanke Spinck 2.
TSV Wanna Judoabteilung 16 #NV
32 3.
#NV
3.
H#NV
5.
5.
7.
7.




A**

B**

C*

C**

D*

D**

G

Norddeutsche

Einzelmeisterschaft

U2lm

29 DJB Hollage, 11.02.2017 = 100 kg
35 TROSTRUNDE
39
30
36 41
l 3. Platz
B
C/D
Finalist aus Gruppe C/D
31
37
40
32
38 42
II 3. Platz
D*
A/B

Finalist aus Gruppe A/B



